

Freight Liability Schedule

Policy Number:	NID24090207A	
Schedule Number:	2024-01	
Assured:	Vector Freight Limited	
Address of Assured:	Unit 4 (fifth floor), Pear Mill, Pear Mill Industrial Estate, Lower Bredbury, Stockport, SK6 2BP	
Policy Wording:	NICLFL0723	
Agency:	The Insurance Broker Limited	
Period of Insurance:	From: 15/10/2024 To: 14/10/2025) both days inclusive, local standard time at the) address of the Assured
Premium:	Subject to a non-adjustable premium of GBP 1,200.00 payable to the broker within thirty (30) days of the commencement of the Period of Insurance.	
Insurance Premium Tax:	GBP 141.00	
Excess:	Subject to an excess of GBP 250.00 any one Event, unless otherwise stated below.	
Policy Limit:	GBP 350,000 any one Event, unless otherwise stated below.	
Insured Services:	Freight Forwarding.	
Geographical Limits:	Worldwide.	
Excluded Countries:	The Policy does not cover any transits to, from, via or within, or warehousing within, the following countries: Afghanistan, Belarus, Central African Republic, Crimea, Cuba, Democratic Republic of Congo, Eritrea, Iran, Iraq, Lebanon, Libya, Mali, Myanmar, Nigeria, North Korea, Russia, Somalia, South Sudan, Sudan, Syria, Ukraine, Venezuela and Yemen.	

Newline Insurance Company Limited.
Registered Number: 04409827.
Registered Office: 1 Fen Court, London, England, EC3M 5BN.
Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Firm Reference Number: 435028.

Freight Liability Schedule

Optional Extensions:

Extension: Errors and Omissions

Insured

Policy Limit

Excess

GBP 100,000 any one Event

GBP 500 any one Event

Extension: Insured Trailers

Not Insured

Extension: Fines and Duty

Not Insured

Insured Contracts / Conventions:

Insured Services: Freight Forwarding

<u>Contract / Convention</u>	<u>Estimated Charges</u>	<u>Policy Limit</u>
1 RHA at GBP 1,800 per tonne	GBP 792,000	GBP 55,000 per Vehicle
2 CMR	GBP 8,000	GBP 350,000 per Vehicle

Special Conditions / Exclusions:

Not applicable.

Governing Law and Jurisdiction: English law and the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of England and Wales.